PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-26-203-016

ADDRESS
oF

91.56 FT
DS
PT

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

184G0 KINGSGATE COMMONS SE

PROPERTY

NAME OF OWNER

DATE
#=L1-91
7-16-91
3-4-92
8-18-92

LINK-HELLMUTH INC
KINGSGATE COMMONS

OVERHOLSER BUILDERS
FLICKINGER, RICHARD S. & MARIE A.

c.
C‘F.

(DIVISION OF 1.80 FT parcel 03-26-203-020 on 7-7-93)

= REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

49.40 (21)
75.00

F.

C.F. 168.50

RRNT-34485



